
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 

34 
55 
96 
31 
14 
69 
39 
88 
85 
73 
83 
99 

71 
13 
27 
47 
62 
48 

Name 
Cody Wyman 

Aden Thao 

Gus Rodio 

Kayla Yaakov 

Chase Black 

Hayden Bicknese 

Yandel Medina 

Joseph Mariniello 

Charles Ceparano 

Keagan Brown 

Ivan Rivera 

Avery Dreher 

Levi Badie 

Owen Williams 

Chris Clark 

Kreece Elliott 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Max VanDenBrouck 

Make 
KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

KAW 

Diff 

0.077 

0.126 

0.148 

4.079 

15.700 

23.152 

54.566 

1:03.386 

1:06.493 

1:23.211 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 
19:37.959 

19:38.036 

19:38.085 

19:38.107 

19:42.038 

19:53.659 

20:01.111 

20:32.525 

20:41.345 

20:44.452 

21:01.170 

20:19.476 

8:15.220 

8:19.503 

5:06.216 

3:33.242 

19:37.928 

Best Tm 
1:36.860 

1:36.880 

1:37.375 

1:37.000 

1:37.218 

1:37.589 

1:37.029 

1:41.210 

1:40.842 

1:41.251 

1:41.111 

1:36.662 

1:36.921 

1:38.016 

1:39.581 

1:43.059 

1:37.013 

Sponsor 
Alpha Omega 

Calishine Racing 

Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 

Altus Motorsports Racing 

Pure Attitude Racing 

Bicknese Racing 

Yandel Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Fluidology 

Keagan Brown Racing 

A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 

Bad Boys Racing 

BARTCON Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 

Chris Clark/Karn's Performance Racing 

Elliott Racing 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

SportbikeTrackGear.com 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike #48 - DQ'd in post tech inspection 

Printed: 5/22/2022 6:38:36 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.077 

Avg. Speed 

82.516 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.662 

Best Speed 

83.797 

Best Lap by 

99 - Avery Dreher 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Virginia 

STG Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:15:38 

Virginia International Raceway 2.250 miles 

5/22/2022 13:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


